
 

 
2024– 2025 CALENDAR   

 

The above schedule is tentative and subject to change. 
Other special programs may also be announced. 

Parent Board Meeting Dates - TBD 

Tues, Wed, Fri   September 3, 4, 6   Teacher Set Up Days  

Thursday     September 5   Parent Board Clean-A-Thon (9:30AM) 

Monday     September 9   Open Houses 

Tuesday    September 10     First day of Preschool Class - Staggered Visits  

Tuesday    September 10    First day of Pre-K Class - Full Day   

Wednesday   September 11                                    First FULL day of Preschool Class  

Monday    September 16    All Staff CPR and First Aid Training (9:30 AM) 

Tuesday     September 17    Early Drop off begins 

Friday          September 20    Parent Board Coffee Hour (9:15 AM after drop off) 

Tuesday    September 24    Stay and Play begins 

Friday    September 27     First Parent Board Meeting – All are welcome! (9:15 AM) 

Friday     October 11    Parent Board Fall Family Social (5:45 – 6:30 PM)  

Monday    October 21    Parent Teacher Adjustment to School Conferences  

Friday     November 22    Thanksgiving Recess begins at dismissal – NO SNPX 

Tuesday    December 3    School re-opens 

Friday    December 13        Winter Recess begins at dismissal – NO SNPX 

Thursday    January 2       School re-opens 

Thursday    February 13      Pre-K V.I.P. Valentine’s Day Party (12:00-12:30 PM) 

Friday    February 14       Preschool class V.I.P. Valentine’s Day Party (12:15-12:45 PM) 

Friday    February 14      February Recess begins at dismissal – NO SNPX 

Tuesday    February 25      School re-opens 

Monday    March 3       Parent Toddler Playgroup begins (9:00-10:30 AM) 

Friday, Monday   March 28, 31      Parent Teacher Conferences (NO SCHOOL FRIDAY, 3/28) 

Friday    April 18       Spring Recess begins at dismissal – NO SNPX 

Tuesday    April 29       School re-opens 

Monday    May 19       Last Parent Toddler Playgroup class 

Thursday     May 22       Last Day of Stay & Play 

Friday       May 23       Last Day of Stay & Play EXTREME (SNPX) 

TBA    Last week in May       New Family Orientation (6:30 PM) 

Friday     May 30       Last Day of school – 11:00/11:15 AM early dismissal  

Friday    May 30    Pre-K Graduation Slideshow - 11:00 AM 

Friday     May 30       End of Year School Family Picnic (11:15 – 12:30 PM) 

Monday     June 2       Sliding Into Summer Program Teacher Set Up Day 

Tuesday – Friday   June 3 – 6       Sliding Into Summer Program (week one) 

Mon – Thursday   June 9 – 12      Sliding Into Summer Program (week two)  

Friday    June 13       Teacher Clean Up Day   

 


